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14 Yrs of Quality Equine and Canine Products Australia Wide
Best Quality & Best Price Guarantee

ITEM PRICE PAYMENT PLAN
STABLES
BASIC STABLE $5350 $37/WEEK

4m x 4m x 2.45h

2 JOINED BASIC STABLES $10,200 $70/WEEK
4m x 8m x 2.45h

3 JOINED BASIC STABLES $15050 $104/WEEK
4m x 12m x 2.45h

4 JOINED BASIC STABLES $19,900 $137/WEEK
4m x 16m x 2.45h

XL STABLE $6990 $49/WEEK
4m x 6m x 2.45h

MINI HORSE TWIN STABLE $6300 $44/WEEK
4m x 4m x 2.45h

MINI HORSE TWIN STABLE $7940 $44/WEEK
6m x 4m x 2.45h

MINI HORSE TRIPLE STABLE $8890 $61/WEEK
6m x 4m x 2.45h

SHELTERS

ROUND BALE SHELTER $3950 $25/WEEK
2 Open Rail Walls, 2 Shelter Frames, 2 Roof Pieces
4m x 4m x 2.45h

OPEN RAIL SHELTER $4250 $28/WEEK
2 Open Rail Walls, 1 Shelter Frame, 1 Std Wall, 2 Roof Pieces
4m x 4m x 2.45h

STANDARD SHELTER $4500 $31/WEEK
1 Shelter Frame, 3 Std Walls, 2 Roof Pieces
4m x 4m x 2.45h

XL OPEN RAIL SHELTER $5950 $42/WEEK
1 Shelter Frame, 2 Open Rail Walls, 1 Open rail 2m return Wall, 1 XL Std Wall, 3 Roof Pieces
4m x 6m x 2.45h

XL COMBO WALL SHELTER (1 Standard Wall) $6200 $44/WEEK
1 Shelter Frame, 1 Open Rail Wall, 1 XL Std Wall, 1 Std Wall, 1 Return 2m wall of choice, 3 Roof Pieces
4m x 6m x 2.45h

XL STD WALL SHELTER $6450 $44/WEEK

1 Shelter Frame, 1 XL Std Wall, 2 Std Wall, 1 Std 2m Wall, 3 Roof Pieces
4m x 6m x 2.45h

STABLE & SHELTER COMPLEXES 8y quote



WASH BAYS, TIE UP BAYS

DOUBLE TIE UP BAYS W ROOF $4350 $30/WEEK
4m x 4m x 2.45h

DOUBLE TIE UP BAYS NO ROOF $3650 $25/WEEK
4m x 4m x 2.45h

WASH BAY NO ROOF $3400 $28/WEEK
(3 Open Rail Walls, 1 Shelter Frame)
4m x 4m x 2.45h

VET CRUSHES, TACK ROOMS

VET CRUSH - $2950 $20/WEEK
VET CRUSH — FLAT PACK $3750 $25/WEEK
TACK ROOM — ADDED ON $3950 $28/WEEK

2m x 4m x 2.45h

DAY YARDS, HOLDING YARDS, PANELS

All Panels and Gates have Quality Contained Lugs and Pins and Oval Rail to prevent casting and bruising

STANDARD DAY YARD $1230 $9/WEEK
(5 Panels, 1 Gate)
4m x 4.3m x 1530h

XL DAY YARD TO SUIT XL STABLES $1380 $10/WEEK
(5 Panels, 1 Gate, 1 XL Panel)
6m x 4.3m x 1530h

5 RAIL 1530h

STANDARD PANEL

2.1m $150

2.7 $170

3.0m $180

6 RAIL 1800h

EXTRA HEIGHT PANEL

2.1m $175

2.7 $195

3.0m $205

GATE FOR DAY YARD $480

1.4w x 2.4h

PET PENS

SINGLE BAY ANIMAL PEN $3950 $28/WEEK
2m x4mx 2.h

DOUBLE BAY ANIMAL PEN $5950 $41/WEEK
4dm x4m x 2.h

TRIPLE BAY ANIMAL PEN $8150 $57/WEEK
4dm x 6m x 2.h

SHE SHEDS/SHELTERS

2x2x2m $2900 $17/WEEK

2x4x2m $4500 $25/WEEK



SINGLE WALLS 3.85m x 2.35h; XL Walls include a 2m extension piece (1/2 wall)

STANDARD WALL (Ply/Mesh)
OPEN RAIL WALL

STD FRONT WALL (Incl. Rug Rack)
OPEN RAIL FRONT

SHELTER FRAME

DOUBLE MINI FRONT (2 DOORS )
MINI DIVIDER

TACK FRONT

TACK BACK

% WALL OPEN RAIL

% WALL STD PLY/MESH

ROOF PIECE EACH

DOORS

STANDARD DOOR INCLUDED W DOOR YOKE
FULL HEIGHT PLY/MESH

HALF HEIGHT DOOR - PLY

EXTRA DOOR

SPLIT BARN DOOR UPGRADE

ACCESSORIES

STORM COVERS

STORM COVERS WALL
STD Wall 4m

STORM COVERS FRONT
STORM COVER DOOR

STORM COVERS XL WALL
XL Wall 6m

STORM COVER STD FULL SET, 3 Wall, 1 Front, 1 Door

$1150
$850
$1350
$950
$550
$1600
$650
$950
$850
$650
$750
$700

SINCLUDED
$0

S0

$300

$350

$350

$300
$150

$450

$1500

* Order a Full Set of Storm Covers and Get a FREE Storage Bag

RUBBER

EASY FIX MATTS
Imx 1m x 22mm 23KG EACH
16Matts = 1 Stable 4mx4m

ANCHOR KITS

Soft Ground 1 Kit Includes 1 Peg and Fitting
Pre Drill

Concrete Style (L Bracket and Dyna Bolt)

RUG RACKS

Includes fixing bolts

WASH BAY ARMS

Includes Fixing clamps

$143 incl gst ea

$2288

$75 incl gst ea
$25 incl gst ea

$35 incl gst ea

$125 Incl gst ea

$220 incl gst ea

$3/WEEK

$3/WEEK
$3/WEEK

$3/WEEK

$3/WEEK

$16/WEEK



TRAVEL PANELS
25x25 Gal RHS, 2300wide x 1325high

10kg per panel $110 incl gst ea
CUSTOM OPTIONS

ROOF HEIGHT EXTENSIONS $1200

EAVE EXTENSIONS $700

BAR WALLS ADD $700 per wall
FULL PLY STD WALLS ADD $375 per wall
FULL PLY XL WALLS ADD $565 per wall
FULL PLY WALL % PANEL $190 per section
TIMBER CLADDING ADD $550 per wall

CUSTOM SIZE WALLS (non roofed stables)
Extra Length from $250 per wall
Shortening Length from $200 per wall

SPECIFICATIONS

Our stables are a generous 3.85m x 3.85m x 2.45h stable with a 4.3m day yard (assembled). Solution Stables will give your horse
room to feel at home no matter what their size.

Our stables are constructed using 50x50 RHS Galvanized Steel for ALL frames including Yard Panels (unlike some competitors). All
our Yard Panels come with contained lug and pin assembly so you can’t lose any parts.

As a standard our Basic Stable comprises of 17mm Form Ply bottoms and Galvanized Mesh Tops and Gal. Custom Orb Roof.

All stables come with Rug Racks as standard features. Door Yokes

Door Options Available eg.

Option of No Roof (Internal Fitout) is available on all combinations

Our stables are a truly transportable product and can easily be assembled by two capable people in just 30 minutes!

They are all Australian designed and manufactured and have a great flat pack design that makes for easy transport.

CALL US TODAY FOR YOUR
FREE QUOTE & ADVICE
1300 681218

VALID FROM 12/1/26



