



14 Yrs of Quality Equine and Canine Products Australia Wide
Best Quality & Best Price Guarantee

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>PAYMENT PLAN</u>
STABLES		
BASIC STABLE 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$5350	\$37/WEEK
2 JOINED BASIC STABLES 4m x 8m x 2.45h	\$10,200	\$70/WEEK
3 JOINED BASIC STABLES 4m x 12m x 2.45h	\$15050	\$104/WEEK
4 JOINED BASIC STABLES 4m x 16m x 2.45h	\$19,900	\$137/WEEK
XL STABLE 4m x 6m x 2.45h	\$6990	\$49/WEEK
MINI HORSE TWIN STABLE 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$6300	\$44/WEEK
MINI HORSE TWIN STABLE 6m x 4m x 2.45h	\$7940	\$44/WEEK
MINI HORSE TRIPLE STABLE 6m x 4m x 2.45h	\$8890	\$61/WEEK
SHELTERS		
ROUND BALE SHELTER 2 Open Rail Walls, 2 Shelter Frames, 2 Roof Pieces 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$3950	\$25/WEEK
OPEN RAIL SHELTER 2 Open Rail Walls, 1 Shelter Frame, 1 Std Wall, 2 Roof Pieces 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$4250	\$28/WEEK
STANDARD SHELTER 1 Shelter Frame, 3 Std Walls, 2 Roof Pieces 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$4500	\$31/WEEK
XL OPEN RAIL SHELTER 1 Shelter Frame, 2 Open Rail Walls, 1 Open rail 2m return Wall, 1 XL Std Wall, 3 Roof Pieces 4m x 6m x 2.45h	\$5950	\$42/WEEK
XL COMBO WALL SHELTER (1 Standard Wall) 1 Shelter Frame, 1 Open Rail Wall, 1 XL Std Wall, 1 Std Wall, 1 Return 2m wall of choice, 3 Roof Pieces 4m x 6m x 2.45h	\$6200	\$44/WEEK
XL STD WALL SHELTER 1 Shelter Frame, 1 XL Std Wall, 2 Std Wall, 1 Std 2m Wall, 3 Roof Pieces 4m x 6m x 2.45h	\$6450	\$44/WEEK

STABLE & SHELTER COMPLEXES By Quote

WASH BAYS, TIE UP BAYS

DOUBLE TIE UP BAYS W ROOF 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$4350	\$30/WEEK
DOUBLE TIE UP BAYS NO ROOF 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$3650	\$25/WEEK
WASH BAY NO ROOF (3 Open Rail Walls, 1 Shelter Frame) 4m x 4m x 2.45h	\$3400	\$28/WEEK

VET CRUSHES, TACK ROOMS

VET CRUSH -	\$2950	\$20/WEEK
VET CRUSH – FLAT PACK	\$3750	\$25/WEEK
TACK ROOM – ADDED ON 2m x 4m x 2.45h	\$3950	\$28/WEEK

DAY YARDS, HOLDING YARDS, PANELS

All Panels and Gates have Quality Contained Lugs and Pins and Oval Rail to prevent casting and bruising

STANDARD DAY YARD (5 Panels, 1 Gate) 4m x 4.3m x 1530h	\$1230	\$9/WEEK
XL DAY YARD TO SUIT XL STABLES (5 Panels, 1 Gate, 1 XL Panel) 6m x 4.3m x 1530h	\$1380	\$10/WEEK

5 RAIL 1530h

STANDARD PANEL
2.1m
2.7
3.0m

6 RAIL 1800h

EXTRA HEIGHT PANEL
2.1m
2.7
3.0m

GATE FOR DAY YARD	\$480
1.4w x 2.4h	

PET PENS

SINGLE BAY ANIMAL PEN 2m x 4m x 2.h	\$3950	\$28/WEEK
DOUBLE BAY ANIMAL PEN 4m x 4m x 2.h	\$5950	\$41/WEEK
TRIPLE BAY ANIMAL PEN 4m x 6m x 2.h	\$8150	\$57/WEEK

SHE SHEDS/SHELTERS

2x2x2m	\$2900	\$17/WEEK
2x4x2m	\$4500	\$25/WEEK

SINGLE WALLS 3.85m x 2.35h; XL Walls include a 2m extension piece (1/2 wall)

STANDARD WALL (Ply/Mesh)	\$1150
OPEN RAIL WALL	\$850
STD FRONT WALL (Incl. Rug Rack)	\$1350
OPEN RAIL FRONT	\$950
SHELTER FRAME	\$550
DOUBLE MINI FRONT (2 DOORS)	\$1600
MINI DIVIDER	\$650
TACK FRONT	\$950
TACK BACK	\$850
½ WALL OPEN RAIL	\$650
½ WALL STD PLY/MESH	\$750
ROOF PIECE EACH	\$700

DOORS

STANDARD DOOR INCLUDED W DOOR YOKE	\$INCLUDED
FULL HEIGHT PLY/MESH	\$0
HALF HEIGHT DOOR - PLY	\$0
EXTRA DOOR	\$300
SPLIT BARN DOOR UPGRADE	\$350

ACCESSORIES

STORM COVERS

STORM COVERS WALL	\$350	\$3/WEEK
STD Wall 4m		
STORM COVERS FRONT	\$300	\$3/WEEK
STORM COVER DOOR	\$150	\$3/WEEK
STORM COVERS XL WALL	\$450	\$3/WEEK
XL Wall 6m		
STORM COVER STD FULL SET, 3 Wall, 1 Front, 1 Door	\$1500	\$3/WEEK
* Order a Full Set of Storm Covers and Get a FREE Storage Bag		

RUBBER

EASY FIX MATTS	\$143 incl gst ea
1m x 1m x 22mm 23KG EACH	
16Matts = 1 Stable 4mx4m	\$2288

ANCHOR KITS

Soft Ground 1 Kit Includes 1 Peg and Fitting	\$75 incl gst ea
Pre Drill	\$25 incl gst ea
Concrete Style (L Bracket and Dyna Bolt)	\$35 incl gst ea

RUG RACKS

Includes fixing bolts	\$125 Incl gst ea
-----------------------	-------------------

WASH BAY ARMS

Includes Fixing clamps	\$220 incl gst ea
------------------------	-------------------

TRAVEL PANELS

25x25 Gal RHS, 2300wide x 1325high

10kg per panel

\$110 incl gst ea

CUSTOM OPTIONS

ROOF HEIGHT EXTENSIONS	\$1200
EAVE EXTENSIONS	\$700
BAR WALLS ADD	\$700 per wall
FULL PLY STD WALLS ADD	\$375 per wall
FULL PLY XL WALLS ADD	\$565 per wall
FULL PLY WALL 1/4 PANEL	\$190 per section
TIMBER CLADDING ADD	\$550 per wall

CUSTOM SIZE WALLS (non roofed stables)

Extra Length from \$250 per wall

Shortening Length from \$200 per wall

SPECIFICATIONS

- Our stables are a generous 3.85m x 3.85m x 2.45h stable with a 4.3m day yard (assembled). Solution Stables will give your horse room to feel at home no matter what their size.
- Our stables are constructed using 50x50 RHS Galvanized Steel for ALL frames including Yard Panels (unlike some competitors). All our Yard Panels come with contained lug and pin assembly so you can't lose any parts.
- As a standard our Basic Stable comprises of 17mm Form Ply bottoms and Galvanized Mesh Tops and Gal. Custom Orb Roof.
- All stables come with Rug Racks as standard features. Door Yokes
- Door Options Available eg.
- Option of No Roof (Internal Fitout) is available on all combinations
- Our stables are a truly transportable product and can easily be assembled by two capable people in just 30 minutes!
- They are all Australian designed and manufactured and have a great flat pack design that makes for easy transport.

CALL US TODAY FOR YOUR

FREE QUOTE & ADVICE

1300 681218

VALID FROM 12/1/26